
No. 2.—Return of Machinery inspected during the Financial Year ended the 31st March,
1895—continued.
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Brought forwara
Coffee- ana spice-works
Collieries
Cooking ana warming
Cooperages
Confectioneries
Coraial manufacturers
Creameries
Cutlery
Dairy factories
Diamona-drill
Dock and slip
Dredging (gold)
Dredging (harbours)
Drying charcoal
Dye-works
Electric lighting ..
Engineering College
Engine-works
Fellmongeries
Fire-engines
Firewood-cutting
Fish-preserving
Flax-mills
Flock-mills
Flour-mills
Foundries
Fruit-preserving
Galvanised-iron works
Gas-works
Glass-grinding
Glue-works
Gold-mining
Hat-making
Hauling
Hoisting (including winches

and pile-driving)
Hydraulic plant for working

cranes
Iron-works
Knitting factory
Landing-service(Government)
Lapidary
Laundries
Lead- and pipe-works
Lifts (passenger)
Lifts (cargo only)
Locomotives
Machine-shops
Manure-works
Match factories ..
Meat-preserving

513
9

22
12
14
13
40
49

1
160

2
10
34
13

1
4
7
1

65
16
12
82
4

38
4

46
78

5
1

13
1
3
4
1

40
90

Brought forward
Milk-condensing
Mortar-mills
Oatmeal-mills
Oil-, soap-, ana canaie-works
Packing-case manufacturers
Paper-mills
Potteries
Printing
Pumice-works
Pumping
Quartz-crushing
Eefrigerating-works
Eoaa-hauling
Boaa-rollers
Boiling-mills
Bope-works
Bounaabouts
Sash-ana-aoor factories
Sausage-chopping
Saw-mills
Seea-dressing
Sheep-dips
Sheep-shearing
Ship-building yards
Soap-works
Soap- and candle-works ..
Soda-crystals
Starch-works
Steam-cranes
Stone-crushing
Stone-cutting
Sugar refinery
Sulphur-works
Tanneries
Threshing by portable
Threshing by traction
Tinplate-works ..
Tobacco factory
Tramway-engines
Varnish-works
Venetian-blind works
Vinegar brewery
Waterproof factory
Water-works
Well-sinking
Winding
Wine manufacturer
Wire-working
Woollen-mills
Wool-pressing
Wool-scouring

1546
4
3
2
3
4
2
9

41
1

58
33
25
6
3
2
4
4

46
62

315
6
2

25
2

16
3
3
2

38
20

2
1
1

20
184
131
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2
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2
4
1
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_____ _____
Carried forward 1546 98 23 Total 2744 11 108 33
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