No. 2.—Return of Machinery inspected during the Financial Year ended the 31st March, 1895—continued.

	Driven by					Driven by			
Description of Machinery.	Steam.	Steam and Water.	Water.	Gas.	Description of Machinery.	Steam.	Steam and Water.	Water.	Св.
Brought forward Coffee- and spice-works	513 9		3	8	Brought forward Milk-condensing	1546 4	6	98	23
Collieries	22 12				Mortar-mills Oatmeal-mills	3 2		•,••	
Cooking and warming Cooperages	14			,	Oil-, soap-, and candle-works	3			
Confectioneries	13			_	Packing-case manufacturers	4			
Cordial manufacturers	40			2	Paper-mills	2 9			
Creameries Cutlery	49			••	Potteries Printing	41			8
Dairy factories	160				Pumice-works	1		•	
Diamond-drill	2				Pumping	58	^		
Dock and slip	10 34				Quartz-crushing Refrigerating-works	33 25	$\frac{2}{1}$		
Dredging (gold) Dredging (harbours)	13				Road-hauling	6	-		
Drying charcoal	1				Road-rollers	3			
Dye-works	4				Rolling-mills	2		• • • •	
Electric lighting Engineering College	$\begin{vmatrix} 7\\1 \end{vmatrix}$				Rope-works Roundabouts	4 4	••		
Engine-works	65				Sash-and-door factories	46		1	
Fellmongeries	16				Sausage-chopping	62	2	4	
Fire-engines	12 82				Saw-mills Seed-dressing	315 6	•		2
Firewood-cutting Fish-preserving	4				Sheep-dips	2			4
Flax-mills	38		,	.,,	Sheep-shearing	25			
Flock-mills	4	C		-	Ship-building yards	2			
Flour-mills Foundries	46 78	6	2	1	Soap-works Soap- and candle-works	16 3			
Fruit-preserving	5				Soda-crystals	3			
Galvanised-iron works	1				Starch-works	3 2			
Gas-works	13				Steam-cranes	38			Ì
Glass-grinding Glue-works	$\begin{vmatrix} 1\\3 \end{vmatrix}$				Stone-crushing Stone-cutting	20 2			
Gold-mining	4				Sugar refinery	1			
Hat-making	1				Sulphur-works	1			
Hauling	40 90				Tanneries Threshing by portable	20 184	••		
Hoisting (including winches and pile-driving)	90				Threshing by portable Threshing by traction	131		-	
Hydraulic plant for working	1				Tinplate-works	1			
cranes					Tobacco factory	2		4	
Iron-works	$\begin{vmatrix} 3\\1 \end{vmatrix}$	••			Tramway-engines Varnish-works	6 2		••	
Knitting factory Landing-service(Government)					Venetian-blind works	4			
Lapidary	1				Vinegar brewery	1			
Laundries	12				Waterproof factory	ا ا		1	
Lead- and pipe-works Lifts (passenger)	$\begin{vmatrix} 2\\8 \end{vmatrix}$			1	Water-works Well-sinking	6 12			
Lifts (cargo only)	9		93	11	Winding	28			••
Locomotives	56				Wine manufacturer	1			
Machine-shops	20	••			Wire-working	1	••		
Manure-works Match factories	$\begin{vmatrix} 6 \\ 2 \end{vmatrix}$	•••		•	Woollen-mills Wool-pressing	$\begin{array}{c} 9 \\ 24 \end{array}$]]
Meat-preserving	16			'''	Wool-scouring	18			
Carried forward	1546	6	98	23	Total	$\phantom{00000000000000000000000000000000000$	11	108	33